
(AKA PART OF LOT 5 BROOKWOOD S/D
S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF NW 1/4
N1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4.

RODGERS ALEXANDRA
543 SW ROSE CREEK DR
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000053944 Remodel 25,390 08/28/2025

2023HX Base Yr

543 SW ROSE CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,637 108.2880 121.28 319,815 1983 2000 0 0 0 25.63 74.37

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2209

BAS 221 100 221 19,933

BAS 1,988 100 1,988 179,310

FGR 650 55 358 32,290

FOP 64 30 19 1,713

UEP 85 60 51 4,600

3,008 2,637 237,846

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 S31 E28 S8 E14 N4 E16 N35 W1 U2L2 W5 D2L2
W1 W17 $
FGR=[ORIG=28,35] S4 E26 N25 W26 S21 $
BAS=[ORIG=17,0] N13 W17 S13 E17 $
UEP=[ORIG=17,-13] N5 W17 S5 E17 $
FOP=[ORIG=12,39] E16 N4 W16 S4 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 192

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 828.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,863

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

6 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5,955

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 16,740

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 7.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,999

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 7.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 64,260


